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 Classificació  : COPA CATALANA BTT INFANTIL                                         
 
 Lloc de celebració   : BANYOLES             
 Data                 : 07/03/15 
 Classe de la prova   : XC3    / BTT-Raid Kid's Cup                         
 Distancia            :  5.2    Kms - Promig     :  15.27  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      32 BOFILL,GERARD        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:20:26           
   2     118 COSTA,PAU            INF-2  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  00:20:26          mt. 
   3      59 ROSAL,JUANJO         INF-2  BICICLETES  SEGÚ            00:20:40       14 seg. 
   4      89 MONGE,SERGIO         INF-2  BTT SANTA PERPETUA         00:20:40       14 seg. 
   5     130 VIVIAN,LUIS          INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:06       40 seg. 
   6     125 LUIS,Alex            INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:19       53 seg. 
   7     176 JAIME,POL            INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:34     1:08 min. 
   8      70 VERGE,Aleix          INF-2  BICICLETES  TOPE CLUB CICL  00:22:39     2:13 min. 
   9       3 PLANAS,LLUC          INF-1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  10     119 JORDAN,BRIAN         INF-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  11     192 JORDAN,Arnau         INF-2  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  12     126 PONSATÍ,NIL          INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:22:59     2:33 min. 
  13     172 LOPEZ,Pablo          INF-1  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:23:36     3:10 min. 
  14     139 LAASRAOUI,HICHAM     INF-2  ARTSPORT-B H                00:23:36     3:10 min. 
  15     205 PEREZ,MARC           INF-2  OPEN NATUR A CLUB ESPORTIU  00:23:42     3:16 min. 
  16     104 LLORETA,GENIS        INF-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:23:42     3:16 min. 
  17      69 VERGE,Francesc       INF-1  BICICLETES  TOPE CLUB CICL  00:23:58     3:32 min. 
  18     213 FERRAGUTCASAS,France INF-2  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:24:04     3:38 min. 
  19      12 FERRER,ANA MARIA     FIN-2  CICLES CAT ALUNYA. CLUB     00:24:04     3:38 min. 
  20      33 MASPOCH,Gerard       INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:24:18     3:52 min. 
  21      18 CALERO,Samuel        INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:24:27     4:01 min. 
  22     178 VILÀ,XAVIER          INF-2  SACALM-EXP RES. CLUB CICLI  00:24:33     4:07 min. 
  23     121 ISACH,BERNAT         INF-2  ARTSPORT-B H                00:24:36     4:10 min. 
  24     148 ARTIGAS,SANDRA       FIN-1  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:24:57     4:31 min. 
  25      86 MARTINEZ,ARNAU       INF-1  BONS AMICS . CLUB PENYA CI  00:25:05     4:39 min. 
  26     214 ALADESA,MARC         INF-1  VILA BIKE´ S. CLUB          00:25:35     5:09 min. 
  27     189 AGUILERA,Oscar       INF-1  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:20:33    1 Vts  
  28      82 PUNTÍ I,MATEU        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:20:40    1 Vts  
  29       9 PEREZ,JUAN           INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:20:40    1 Vts  
  30     181 RECASENS,ADRIA       INF-1  AYATS CYCL ES-FIATC ASSEGU  00:20:40    1 Vts  
  31     142 IRANZO,ROGER         INF-1  TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM  00:20:52    1 Vts  
  32     191 IBAÑEZ,Pau           INF-1  PLATJA D´A RO C.C.          00:20:55    1 Vts  
  33      35 CAVALLÉ,MATEU        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:06    1 Vts  
  34     190 MARTI,Genis          INF-2  CLUB SAIS BIKES            00:21:19    1 Vts  
  35     212 BORRÀS,JOAN          INF-2  BICISPRINT -TREK STORE SAB  00:21:28    1 Vts  
  36      53 SORIANO,Aina         FIN-1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:21:42    1 Vts  
  37      37 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     INF-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:22:04    1 Vts  
  38     112 SAAVEDRA,NATALIA     FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES-FIATC ASSEGU  00:22:04    1 Vts  
  39     120 CATEURA,MARTI        INF-2  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:22:22    1 Vts  
  40      41 TORRENT,PAU          INF-1  NOEL                       00:22:39    1 Vts  
  41      19 BASTIDA,NEREA        FIN-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:22:59    1 Vts  
  42      85 MARTINEZ,MARTA       FIN-1  BONS AMICS . CLUB PENYA CI  00:23:12    1 Vts  
  43      38 CATALA,Marc          INF-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:25:05    1 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 43 
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 Classificació de : Infantils Nens 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      32 BOFILL,GERARD        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:20:26           
   2     118 COSTA,PAU            INF-2  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  00:20:26          mt. 
   3      59 ROSAL,JUANJO         INF-2  BICICLETES  SEGÚ            00:20:40       14 seg. 
   4      89 MONGE,SERGIO         INF-2  BTT SANTA PERPETUA         00:20:40       14 seg. 
   5     130 VIVIAN,LUIS          INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:06       40 seg. 
   6     125 LUIS,Alex            INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:19       53 seg. 
   7     176 JAIME,POL            INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:34     1:08 min. 
   8      70 VERGE,Aleix          INF-2  BICICLETES  TOPE CLUB CICL  00:22:39     2:13 min. 
   9       3 PLANAS,LLUC          INF-1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  10     119 JORDAN,BRIAN         INF-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  11     192 JORDAN,Arnau         INF-2  TOT VICI E N BICI-PONSPENE  00:22:46     2:20 min. 
  12     126 PONSATÍ,NIL          INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:22:59     2:33 min. 
  13     172 LOPEZ,Pablo          INF-1  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:23:36     3:10 min. 
  14     139 LAASRAOUI,HICHAM     INF-2  ARTSPORT-B H                00:23:36     3:10 min. 
  15     205 PEREZ,MARC           INF-2  OPEN NATUR A CLUB ESPORTIU  00:23:42     3:16 min. 
  16     104 LLORETA,GENIS        INF-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:23:42     3:16 min. 
  17      69 VERGE,Francesc       INF-1  BICICLETES  TOPE CLUB CICL  00:23:58     3:32 min. 
  18     213 FERRAGUTCASAS,France INF-2  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:24:04     3:38 min. 
  19      33 MASPOCH,Gerard       INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:24:18     3:52 min. 
  20      18 CALERO,Samuel        INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:24:27     4:01 min. 
  21     178 VILÀ,XAVIER          INF-2  SACALM-EXP RES. CLUB CICLI  00:24:33     4:07 min. 
  22     121 ISACH,BERNAT         INF-2  ARTSPORT-B H                00:24:36     4:10 min. 
  23      86 MARTINEZ,ARNAU       INF-1  BONS AMICS . CLUB PENYA CI  00:25:05     4:39 min. 
  24     214 ALADESA,MARC         INF-1  VILA BIKE´ S. CLUB          00:25:35     5:09 min. 
  25     189 AGUILERA,Oscar       INF-1  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:20:33    1 Vts  
  26      82 PUNTÍ I,MATEU        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:20:40    1 Vts  
  27       9 PEREZ,JUAN           INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:20:40    1 Vts  
  28     181 RECASENS,ADRIA       INF-1  AYATS CYCL ES-FIATC ASSEGU  00:20:40    1 Vts  
  29     142 IRANZO,ROGER         INF-1  TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM  00:20:52    1 Vts  
  30     191 IBAÑEZ,Pau           INF-1  PLATJA D´A RO C.C.          00:20:55    1 Vts  
  31      35 CAVALLÉ,MATEU        INF-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:21:06    1 Vts  
  32     190 MARTI,Genis          INF-2  CLUB SAIS BIKES            00:21:19    1 Vts  
  33     212 BORRÀS,JOAN          INF-2  BICISPRINT -TREK STORE SAB  00:21:28    1 Vts  
  34      37 FERNANDEZ,Ferran     INF-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:22:04    1 Vts  
  35     120 CATEURA,MARTI        INF-2  BIKING POI NT-AMBISIST      00:22:22    1 Vts  
  36      41 TORRENT,PAU          INF-1  NOEL                       00:22:39    1 Vts  
  37      38 CATALA,Marc          INF-1  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:25:05    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : Infantils Nenes 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      12 FERRER,ANA MARIA     FIN-2  CICLES CAT ALUNYA. CLUB     00:24:04          min. 
   2     148 ARTIGAS,SANDRA       FIN-1  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:24:57       53 seg. 
   3      53 SORIANO,Aina         FIN-1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:21:42    1 Vts  
   4     112 SAAVEDRA,NATALIA     FIN-1  AYATS CYCL ES-FIATC ASSEGU  00:22:04    1 Vts  
   5      19 BASTIDA,NEREA        FIN-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:22:59    1 Vts  
   6      85 MARTINEZ,MARTA       FIN-1  BONS AMICS . CLUB PENYA CI  00:23:12    1 Vts  
 


